Voltage
LED FL OOD LU MINAIRE  Project Information
Type
Name
Product Description
By using Die-Casting Aluminum Alloy housing, Anti-Corrosion painting, IP65 design,
the fixture is great for MH / HPS outdoor lighting replacement, the completed LED
light can work up to 50,000hours, saving up to 80% energy,  have better lighting

1 0.91 0.8
Example: LS-FLCN-20W-40K-N-U-T
Ordering Information
Photometrics
Product Replacement Color TemperaturePower Photocell Furnish Head connector
LS-FLCN20W 20W 40-60W MH/HPS
LS-FLCN30W 30W 60-90W MH/HPS 40K  4000K N  not photocell
T-Black
LS-FLCN50W 50K  5000K50W Y  yes photocell100-150W MH/HPS
LS-FLCN80W 80W 150-240W MH/HPS
Installation Options
718.41
1436.82
2155.23